
MBBS Seats Information

College Name KMCH Institute of Health Sciences and Research, Coimbatore

Minority Status Non Minority

Last Date of Admission 31/12/2025

Category Private

Academic Year
2025-2026

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? *

Yes

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
65

20

15

Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
97

30

23

Ratio/Percentage availed in previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
65

20

15

Previous year Seats Distribution (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
97

30

23



List of Students MBBS for the year 2025-2026 KMCH Institute of Health Sciences and Research, Coimbatore
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1 47171 AADARSH V Male No 09-

12-

2007

Govt General 277 300 92.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 504 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

2 45984 RAJASHREE S Female No 28-

11-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

271 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025

3 46693 REENU T A Female No 17-

03-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

273 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 20/08/2025

4 34307 REYVATI S Female No 16-

12-

2006

Govt General 290 300 96.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 517 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

5 33457 AADYA BISHT Female No 03-

10-

2006

Govt General 279 300 93.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 518 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

6 46060 RISHIKA M Female No 28-

08-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

7 166667 RISHWANTH SAKTHI Male No 23-

04-

2007

NRI General 204 300 68.0 60 100 60.0 NEET 423 720 92.00 2700000 20/08/2025

8 52842 SAFA AYESHA H Female No 04-

12-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

269 300 89.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 499 720 97.00 435000 28/09/2025

9 340158 SAHANASHREE R B Female No 28-

08-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

244 300 81.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 340 720 84.00 2700000 26/09/2025

10 44931 SAHITHI SANKAR M Female No 27-

09-

2007

Govt General 287 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025
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11 33559 J SAICHARAN Male No 04-

11-

2006

Govt General 280 300 93.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 518 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

12 47229 SAM JEBA KUMAR J Male No 17-

09-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

256 300 85.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 504 720 97.00 435000 06/11/2025

13 45996 T SANJANA Female No 07-

10-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

271 300 90.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025

14 60054 AISHWARYA

RAMKUMAR

Female No 05-

08-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

231 300 77.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 20/08/2025

15 282366 SANJANA V Female No 03-

08-

2007

NRI General 261 300 87.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 365 720 87.00 2700000 23/08/2025

16 241338 S AISHWARYA Female No 28-

12-

2006

Govt SC 236 300 78.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 384 720 88.00 435000 08/11/2025

17 62010 AKASH M Male No 20-

03-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

237 300 79.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

18 83134 S SANKAMITHRA Female No 22-

10-

2007

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 476 720 96.00 1500000 22/08/2025

19 45630 AKASH P Male No 12-

12-

2006

Govt General 265 300 88.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

20 44460 SANTHAN SAI

VADLAMUDI

Male No 22-

05-

2006

Govt General 276 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 507 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025
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21 86738 AKSHAYA SURESH Female No 15-

03-

2006

Management General 224 300 74.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 473 720 96.00 1500000 21/08/2025

22 225514 SARAVANAN V Male No 19-

06-

2006

Govt SC 231 300 77.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 392 720 89.00 435000 25/08/2025

23 45671 K S AKSHITHASREE Female No 23-

03-

2007

Govt General 286 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025

24 147654 SASI KUMAR C P Male No 27-

08-

2005

Govt SC 282 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 434 720 93.00 435000 29/09/2025

25 41455 SATHVIKA VINNAKOTA Female No 24-

05-

2007

Govt General 277 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 510 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025

26 96530 ARCHUTHA S Female No 26-

10-

2004

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

239 300 79.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 466 720 95.00 1500000 05/11/2025

27 144066 SELVAPRIYA M Female No 14-

02-

2005

Govt SC 224 300 74.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 436 720 93.00 435000 21/08/2025

28 160908 ARNICKAA J K Female No 11-

09-

2005

Govt SC 270 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 427 720 92.00 435000 07/11/2025

29 40879 SETHU LALITHA S Female No 22-

01-

2007

Govt General 284 300 94.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 510 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025

30 83930 ARUN T A Male No 09-

08-

2007

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

275 300 91.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 475 720 96.00 1500000 20/08/2025

31 87685 SHADHANA M P Female No 14-

07-

2006

Management General 283 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 473 720 96.00 1500000 25/09/2025
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32 89134 AVANTHIHA SRIDHAR Female No 14-

06-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

273 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 472 720 95.00 1500000 26/09/2025

33 148903 SHAMITA R Female No 03-

10-

2005

Govt SC 279 300 93.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 434 720 93.00 435000 29/09/2025

34 143525 BHUVADHARSHINI G Female No 15-

02-

2007

Govt SC 260 300 86.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 437 720 93.00 435000 21/08/2025

35 127938 SHANMUGAPRIYA B Female No 08-

08-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 446 720 94.00 435000 06/08/2025

36 82354 DEEKSITHA G Female No 09-

02-

2007

Management General 271 300 90.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 476 720 96.00 1500000 22/08/2025

37 53299 SHEIK ABDUL RAHIM F Male No 20-

04-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

242 300 80.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 499 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

38 45898 DHANISHKA

VIJAYAKUMAR

Female No 24-

02-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

221 300 73.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

39 408371 SHIVANNEE S V Female No 21-

06-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 313 720 81.00 2700000 26/09/2025

40 87160 DHARANI ROJA

BALAMURUGAN

Female No 02-

01-

2008

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 473 720 96.00 1500000 25/09/2025

41 61321 V SHRINITHI Female No 23-

04-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025
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42 161972 DHARSHADINI G B Female No 27-

10-

2006

Govt SC 282 300 94.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 426 720 92.00 435000 06/11/2025

43 36967 SHRIYA PRIYADARSINI

BEHERA

Female No 08-

08-

2007

Govt General 287 300 95.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 514 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

44 45953 DHARSHINI R Female No 21-

10-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

256 300 85.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025

45 92225 SHRUTHI

SENTHILKUMAR

Female No 13-

08-

2006

Management General 276 300 92.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 469 720 95.00 1500000 06/11/2025

46 46921 DIGEESH V Male No 14-

10-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 04/11/2025

47 238807 SHWETHA T Female No 15-

11-

2004

Govt SC 208 300 69.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 386 720 89.00 435000 06/11/2025

48 83681 SIRISH YAGAV VIMAL Male No 16-

01-

2008

Management General 264 300 88.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 475 720 96.00 1500000 21/08/2025

49 80281 DIVYA BHARATHI

NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN

Female No 29-

12-

2007

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 478 720 96.00 1500000 27/09/2025

50 46155 SIVARANJANI V Female No 22-

01-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

299 300 99.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 28/09/2025

51 271762 K DIVYADHARSHINI Female No 04-

08-

2006

NRI SC 228 300 76.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 370 720 87.00 2700000 20/08/2025
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52 423773 SNEHA M Female No 24-

01-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

251 300 83.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 307 720 80.00 2700000 25/09/2025

53 45724 DIVYAPRAKASH K M Male No 29-

03-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

54 34252 DIVYASREE SATHEESH

BABU

Female No 09-

12-

2005

Govt General 287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 517 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

55 39843 SREE HARIDHRA S Female No 07-

07-

2007

Govt General 261 300 87.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 511 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

56 347131 DRIESSEN SAMUEL

DAVIS JEYAKUMAR

Male No 10-

08-

2006

NRI General 252 300 84.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 337 720 84.00 2700000 29/09/2025

57 303285 SREE SHEELA M Female No 27-

03-

2006

NRI SC 276 300 92.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 356 720 86.00 2700000 21/08/2025

58 243177 L K SRI AADHARSH Male No 07-

06-

2007

NRI General 279 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 384 720 88.00 2700000 20/08/2025

59 160948 SRINITHI S Female No 19-

01-

2004

Govt SC 236 300 78.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 427 720 92.00 435000 07/11/2025

60 47072 EASHA P Female No 18-

06-

2008

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 06/11/2025

61 45579 SUDHAISHA S S Female No 27-

09-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 30/09/2025

62 39467 ETTHAN BHANDARI V Male No 01-

10-

2006

Govt General 278 300 92.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 512 720 98.00 435000 23/08/2025
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63 45081 SUMITHRA Female No 12-

07-

2007

Govt General 281 300 93.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

64 342200 GAUTHAM SIDHARTH

VIMAL KANTH

Male No 10-

01-

2008

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 339 720 84.00 2700000 26/09/2025

65 85343 SUTARSHAN S Male No 16-

01-

2008

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 474 720 96.00 1500000 20/08/2025

66 34430 GAYATRI GANESH Female No 08-

06-

2007

Govt General 286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 517 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025

67 95914 P SUVAN SUNDAR Male No 14-

08-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 467 720 95.00 1500000 06/11/2025

68 47302 GIRISH KUMAR

SATHYANARAYANAN

Male No 25-

02-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

290 300 96.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 504 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

69 159905 SWETHA S Female No 05-

08-

2005

Govt SC 225 300 75.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 427 720 92.00 435000 06/11/2025

70 63639 GOMATHI R Female No 13-

04-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

240 300 80.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 490 720 97.00 435000 06/11/2025

71 45846 GURUPRASANTH R P Male No 13-

01-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

251 300 83.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

72 93016 HARI VATHSA P Male No 10-

03-

2006

Management General 216 300 72.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 469 720 95.00 1500000 05/11/2025
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73 83881 HARIHARAN

MUTHUKUMAR

Male No 15-

06-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 475 720 96.00 1500000 22/08/2025

74 303625 HARINI B R Female No 04-

10-

2007

NRI General 249 300 83.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 355 720 86.00 2700000 20/08/2025

75 305001 TANISHA

CHANDRAMOHAN

Female No 20-

02-

2008

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 355 720 86.00 2700000 21/08/2025

76 60064 HARINI C Female No 22-

08-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 22/08/2025

77 96032 K TARUN KARTHIK Male No 30-

01-

2008

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 467 720 95.00 1500000 05/11/2025

78 361005 HARINI SAISHREE

NARASIMMAN

Female No 14-

05-

2008

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 331 720 83.00 2700000 27/09/2025

79 51080 THANISHA FATHIMA N Female No 29-

11-

2006

Govt General 265 300 88.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 501 720 97.00 435000 20/08/2025

80 61629 HARNE K Female No 08-

10-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

259 300 86.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 28/09/2025

81 160771 INBAINIYAN S Male No 25-

02-

2007

Govt SC 231 300 77.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 427 720 92.00 435000 06/11/2025

82 36167 INIYAH SENTHILKUMAR Female No 24-

11-

2007

Govt General 265 300 88.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 515 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025
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83 158470 JAIFUN J Male No 04-

03-

2005

Govt SC 224 300 74.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 428 720 92.00 435000 08/11/2025

84 46633 JANANI B Female No 06-

03-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

282 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

85 388447 JASMIN RUJA H S Female No 10-

07-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

257 300 85.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 320 720 82.00 2700000 30/09/2025

86 46232 JAYA SRUTHI T Female No 30-

01-

2008

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

290 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025

87 46024 JAYESH R Male No 29-

07-

2007

Govt General 276 300 92.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025

88 85811 JEFFRIN TIMOTHY J Male No 02-

02-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 474 720 96.00 1500000 22/08/2025

89 44320 JESUS GRACE R Female No 13-

08-

2005

Govt General 286 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 507 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

90 35039 JOEL JIBU T Male No 03-

11-

2006

Govt General 266 300 88.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 516 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025

91 88012 JOSH KRISNA S M Male No 12-

07-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 472 720 95.00 1500000 26/09/2025

92 338769 KAMALISRI S R Female No 06-

06-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

260 300 86.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 340 720 84.00 2700000 25/09/2025
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93 40634 AKILANDESHWARY V Female No 06-

03-

2007

Govt General 290 300 96.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 511 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

94 44665 KANISHKAR S Male No 26-

02-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 507 720 97.00 435000 21/08/2025

95 43973 KANISHKA S T Female No 03-

10-

2007

Govt Gen-

EWS

284 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 507 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

96 39280 KAREENA DUBEY Female No 25-

10-

2005

Govt General 274 300 91.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 512 720 98.00 435000 24/08/2025

97 162028 KARTHIKEYAN P S Male No 23-

07-

2006

Govt SC 224 300 74.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 426 720 92.00 435000 05/11/2025

98 62553 KAVIN SIDDHARTH R S Male No 05-

10-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

213 300 71.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 491 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

99 131241 KAVIYA G Female No 13-

01-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

258 300 86.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 444 720 94.00 435000 04/08/2025

100 145674 KEERTHANA M Female No 12-

05-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 435 720 93.00 435000 06/08/2025

101 47328 THANUSHIKA M Female No 24-

08-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 504 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

102 61425 KEERTHANA R Female No 21-

10-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025
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103 61259 THIRUVARASAN C Male No 21-

05-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

270 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 29/09/2025

104 423152 N VASANTHA Female No 10-

12-

2006

NRI General 210 300 70.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 307 720 80.00 2700000 05/11/2025

105 91616 KEERTHANA

VIJAYANAND JAYANTHI

Female No 08-

12-

2006

Management General 241 300 80.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 470 720 95.00 150000 05/11/2025

106 86507 VIJAYTHA PRASAD Female No 03-

04-

2006

Management General 279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 473 720 96.00 1500000 21/08/2025

107 87900 KIRTI KUMAR R Male No 25-

02-

2007

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 472 720 95.00 1500000 26/09/2025

108 139341 VISHWA I Male No 01-

07-

2008

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

290 300 96.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 439 720 93.00 435000 06/08/2025

109 46228 G YAASHICA Female No 01-

06-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025

110 59871 YUVANSHANKAR M Male No 29-

09-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

297 300 99.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 21/08/2025

111 46238 KOUSAVI K M Female No 26-

12-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 08/11/2025

112 46142 LAKSHANA V Female No 12-

02-

2008

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 28/09/2025
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113 36731 M LEKSHANTH Male No 02-

01-

2007

Govt General 265 300 88.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 515 720 98.00 435000 20/08/2025

114 60213 LOGANAYAGI M Female No 05-

02-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

293 300 97.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 21/08/2025

115 64164 LOKESHWARI G Female No 25-

05-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

221 300 73.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 490 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

116 46400 MADHAN V V Male No 06-

08-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

266 300 88.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 27/09/2025

117 46382 MADHUMITHA M K Female No 30-

06-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025

118 89334 PRATHI R Female No 17-

05-

2008

Management General 277 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 471 720 95.00 1500000 26/09/2025

119 87310 PRATHISHTA P E Female No 27-

11-

2006

Management General 277 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 473 720 96.00 1500000 22/08/2025

120 45673 PRATIJNA V P Female No 10-

07-

2006

Govt Gen-

EWS

285 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 06/11/2025

121 279370 PRAVANYA S Female No 05-

11-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 366 720 87.00 2700000 20/08/2025

122 362005 PREETHIKA RAMU Female No 03-

12-

2007

NRI General 259 300 86.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 331 720 83.00 2700000 26/09/2025
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123 219221 S PRIYANKA Female No 22-

09-

2006

Govt ST 178 300 59.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 395 720 89.00 435000 26/09/2025

124 337075 S PRIYASHA Female No 22-

06-

2007

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

250 300 83.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 341 720 84.00 2700000 28/09/2025

125 159830 MAHASWETTA L Female No 17-

01-

2006

Govt SC 261 300 87.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 427 720 92.00 435000 05/11/2025

126 191747 PRIYASHNI S Female No 25-

07-

2006

Govt SC 263 300 87.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 410 720 91.00 435000 04/08/2025

127 379875 MALAVIKA A VARMA Female No 05-

01-

2006

NRI General 261 300 87.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 324 720 82.00 2700000 27/09/2025

128 39154 RAGHAV JHAWAR Male No 26-

04-

2008

Govt General 270 300 90.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 512 720 98.00 435000 21/08/2025

129 82222 RAGHAVAN S S Male No 14-

06-

2008

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 476 720 96.00 1500000 28/09/2025

130 119457 NIKITHA SHREE S Female No 06-

04-

2007

NRI General 276 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 451 720 94.00 2700000 20/08/2025

131 131752 MANIKANDAN M Male No 18-

07-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

262 300 87.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 444 720 94.00 435000 06/08/2025

132 45561 NISHANTH SRINIVASAN Male No 27-

06-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 506 720 97.00 435000 26/09/2025
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133 61628 MEHA R Female No 03-

06-

2006

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 492 720 97.00 435000 30/09/2025

134 60743 MITHUSHA

DAMODARAN

Female No 24-

05-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

276 300 92.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 28/09/2025

135 359894 NITHIYAASHREE R Female No 28-

02-

2008

NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

228 300 76.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 332 720 83.00 2700000 26/09/2025

136 74036 MOHAMMED FADIL

ABDUL KAREEM

Male No 15-

10-

2007

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 482 720 96.00 1500000 28/09/2025

137 85168 NITISH D Male No 20-

09-

2004

Management General 266 300 88.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 474 720 96.00 1500000 21/08/2025

138 46547 MONISA V Female No 18-

10-

2006

Govt General 280 300 93.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

139 91319 PHAVAN KALYAAN S M Male No 27-

10-

2006

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

253 300 84.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 470 720 95.00 1500000 05/11/2025

140 158568 MULLAI SARA L Female No 30-

12-

2005

Govt SC 200 300 66.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 428 720 92.00 435000 05/11/2025

141 46522 POOJA M S Female No 31-

12-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 505 720 97.00 435000 05/11/2025

142 60242 NANDHAGOPAL D Male No 01-

12-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

200 300 66.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 493 720 97.00 435000 22/08/2025
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143 85154 PRAATIKSHA ANJANA Female No 12-

06-

2006

Management General 221 300 73.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 474 720 96.00 1500000 20/08/2025

144 85072 NANDIDHA B Female No 06-

04-

2007

Management General 266 300 88.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 474 720 96.00 1500000 26/09/2025

145 62907 PRABUSHANKAR T Male No 05-

03-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 491 720 97.00 435000 06/11/2025

146 91309 S NEHA Female No 28-

02-

2008

Management General 281 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 470 720 95.00 1500000 06/11/2025

147 129572 PRADEEPA V Female No 24-

08-

2007

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

250 300 83.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 445 720 94.00 435000 04/08/2025

148 541980 NEHA SURESH Female No 06-

04-

2007

NRI General 271 300 90.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 268 720 75.00 2700000 06/11/2025

149 47175 PRAKRITI B Female No 29-

04-

2008

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

291 300 97.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 504 720 97.00 435000 07/11/2025

150 156939 KISHORE M Male No 09-

09-

2003

Govt SC 282 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 429 720 92.00 435000 07/11/2025


